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Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

Por.

Nr

001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
011 RO
012 RO
013 RO
014 RO
015 RO
016 RO
017 RO
018 RO
019 RO
020 RO
021 RO

Yer

imbarcati:

ziune SW
Antena Club

=E===>

00001 739684

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine

18.06.25 10:35:48 GPS
18.06.25 10:35:48 +000

021

0232032
0074150
0074148

169544
0232012
0463013
0232019
0232003
0232042
0232009
0232041
0463007
0232027
0463014
0463012
0463023
0232066
2001095
0232033
0232004
0463045

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA3F9314
DA3F9101
DA3F91CB
DA4B0986
DA4BOCOE
DADCYDEB
DASS7D7A
DATEC91A
DAEFAB06
DABAB894
DAEFABE92
DASB7098
DA4BOD24
DASBGEED
DAFA37FD
DA18CB9A
DA4BOCE2
DA4BOB75
DA4BOEOQS
DA4BOEDS

DASB70BS

18.06.25 10:35:48 GPS+03h

Data

Ora

10:38 18
10:38:22
10:38:27
10:38:32

Comisia control

......_h__________.---.._____-4-,.w____...._____-..___-.__.._-._—-__._..__-._____.___-______

g (R
G

: Moharta Daniel
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Qo5
Q6 - YOIS

Imbarcare/Desigilare

e T o o o oty ool o i e o i i e i i e

RO-04.23
BENZING 48906852

Cod

BENZING

concurs

: 037292
SW-4.5 HW-8.0
EXpress

Serie ceas : 248303
Autorizare 80001E1D
G 2 CEmEE=

o

.f——-

Scanat cu CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

